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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katie Paterson1128
Flip 2 It

9.500 9.575 9.2759.100 37.450
1 1 6T 2 1 

1 

Chloe Barrett1107
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.450 9.2009.250 37.050
3 6T 1 5 2 

2 

Kate Bentwood1129
Flip 2 It

9.050 9.550 9.2258.800 36.625
4 2 12 4 3 

3 

Shamanta Villanueva1141
Flip 2 It

8.800 9.300 9.4509.025 36.575
9 11T 8 1 4T

4T

Beverly Bolen1108
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.125 9.0509.200 36.575
2 14 2 7 4T

4T

Alexia Oltramare1103
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 9.450 9.1759.100 36.475
11 6T 6T 6 6T

6T

Olivia Batson1131
Flip 2 It

8.900 9.150 9.2509.175 36.475
6T 13 3 3 6T

6T

Rachel Mize1139
Flip 2 It

8.900 9.475 8.9509.000 36.325
6T 4T 9 8T 8 

8 

Angelica Guillen1120
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.350 8.7509.150 36.200
5 10 4 11T 9 

9 

Irma Brown1115
Dream Xtreme

8.650 9.500 8.7509.125 36.025
12T 3 5 11T 10 

10 

Elysia Briscoe-Smith1133
Flip 2 It

8.600 9.475 8.8758.775 35.725
14 4T 13 10 11 

11 

Carmen Barrios1142
Davis Diamonds

8.825 9.050 8.6258.925 35.425
8 15 10T 14 12 

12 

Kendra Houdyshell1121
Dream Xtreme

8.650 9.450 8.9508.225 35.275
12T 6T 15 8T 13 

13 

Mea Galgan1118
Dream Xtreme

8.775 9.400 8.1008.925 35.200
10 9 10T 15 14 

14 

Emily Campi1116
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.300 8.7008.550 35.000
15 11T 14 13 15 

15 
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